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 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
 
 J18 03 PROTRACTION DIAGRAM NJ18-3 BID RECAP BY AREA & TRACT 
 
 

TRACT OCS BLOCK HCTRS SUBDIVISION GRP ------ COMPANY ------ BID TOTAL BID 
NO. NO. NO.   NO. NO. PCT. ------- NAME ------- PER HCTR BID STANDING 

            
     12    $959.00 $2,209,536.00 5 OF 8 
      056 18% PHILLIPS PETROLEUM CO    
      115 25% MARATHON OIL COMPANY    
      178 12% UNITED GAS PIPE LINE CO    
      231 20% PENNZOIL OFF GAS OPS INC    
      301 20% BP ALASKA EXPLORATON INC    
      333 5% NORTHERN NATURAL GAS CO.    
            
      276 100% EXXON CORPOR ATION $880.21 $2,028,000.00 6 OF 8 
            
      052 100% ASHLAND OIL, INC. $218.50 $503,424.00 7 OF 8 
            
     19    $124.78 $287,500.00 8 OF 8 
      012 50% FREEPORT MINERALS CO    
      274 50% TRANSCO EXPLORATION CO    
            
            

*** 040042 ***    NO. OF BIDS  8  TOTAL AMT EXPOSED  $46,046,402.00  
            
            

040043 A0034 000634 2304.00   001 100% CONTINENTAL OIL COMPANY $2,435.00 $5,610,240.00 1 OF 3 
            
     2    $221.79 $511,000.00 2 OF 3 
      002 25% ATLANTIC RICHFIELD CO    
      078 25% CHEVRON OIL COMPANY    
      108 23% MURPHY OIL CORPORATION    
      161 5% HAMILTON BROTHERS OIL CO    
      232 22% OCEAN PRODUCTION COMPANY    
            
      334 100% HOUSTON OIL & MINRL CORP $86.00 $158,144.00 3 OF 3 
            
            

*** 040043 ***    NO. OF BIDS  3  TOTAL AMT EXPOSED  $6,319,384.00  
            
            

040045 A0035 000639 2304.00   276 100% EXXON CORPORATION $654.51 $1,508,000.00 1 OF 2 
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TRACT OCS BLOCK HCTRS SUBDIVISION GRP ------ COMPANY ------ BID TOTAL BID 
NO. NO. NO.   NO. NO. PCT. ------- NAME ------- PER HCTR BID STANDING 

            
      108 100% MURPHY OIL COMPANY $178.82 $412,000.000 2 OF 2 
            

*** 040045 ***    NO. OF BIDS  2  TOTAL AMT EXPOSED  $1,920,000.00  
            
            

040046 A0036 000640 2304.00   276 100% EXXON CORPORATION $37,494.79 $86,388,000.00 1 OF 9 
            
      117 100% GULF OIL CORPORATION $5,382.00 $12,400,128.00 2 OF 9 
            
     15    $3,705.73 $8,538,000.00 3 OF 9 
      005 23% GETTY OIL COMPANY    
      039 20% MOBIL OIL CORPORATION    
      059 15% AMERADA HESS CORPORATION    
      144 14% DIAMOND SHAMROCK CORP    
      170 5% ANADARKO PRODUCTION CO    
      253 23% SUN OIL COMPANY DELAWARE    
            
     41    $3,585.07 $8,260,000.00 4 OF 9 
      003 40% UNION OIL CO OF CALIF    
      114 48% AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY    
      148 12% CHAMPLIN PETROLEUM CO    
            
     12    $3,246.00 $7,478,724.00 5OF 9 
      056 15% PHILLIPS PETROLEUM CO    
      115 25% MARATHON OIL COMPANY    
      178 12% UNITED GAS PIPE LINE CO    
      231 20% PENNZOIL OFF GAS OPS INC    
      301 20% BP ALASKA EXPLORATION INC    
      333 5% NORTHERN NATURAL GAS CO.    
            
     42    $1,532.55 $3,531,000.00 6 OF 9 
      002 37% ATLANTIC RICHFIELD CO    
      078 37% CHEVRON OIL COMPANY    
      171 6% HAMILTON BROTHERS OIL CO    
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      232 5% OCEAN PRODUCTION COMPANY    
      417 15% ICI DELAWARE INC.    
            
     22    $924.48 $2,130,000.00 7 OF 9 
      012 11% FREEPORT MINERALS CO    
      040 45% TEXACO INC.    
      044 20% SKELLY OIL COMPANY    
      091 13% ALLIED CHEMICAL CORP    
      274 11% TRANSCO EXPLORATION CO    
            
     9    $221.79 $511,000.00 8 OF 9 
      001 25% CONTINENTAL 0IL COMPANY    
      073 10% GENL AMER OIL CO OF TEX    
      083 15% LOUISIANA LAND & EXPL CO    
      117 30% SHELL OIL COMPANY    
      322 1% WEEKS NAT RESOURCES, INC    
      369 15% CITIES SERVICE COMPANY    
      407 1% SANTA FE MINERALS CO.-US    
      414 2% UNITED STATES STEEL CORP    
      415 1% ENERGY DEVELOPMENT CORP    
            
     7    $68.00 $156,672.00 9 OF 9 
      134 44% GENERAL CRUDE OIL CO    
      176 56% TEXAS EASTERN TRANS CORP    
            
            

*** 040046 ***    NO. OF BIDS  9  TOTAL AMT EXPOSED  $129,393,584.00  
            
            

040047 A0037 000661 2304.00   276 100% EXXON CORPORATION $4,365.45 $10,058,000.00 1 OF 2 
            
     3    $187.50 $432,000.00 2 OF 2 
      002 35% ATLANTIC RICHFIELD CO    
      078 35% CHEVRON OIL COMPANY    
      108 5% MURPHY OIL CORPORATION    
            

 


